5° TROFEO DI CORSA CAMPESTRE

BORGO GRAPPA (LT) 1 Maggio 2013
km 7,600
www.mariomoretti.it

Classifiche e rilevamento tempi a cura di Gruppo Giudici UISP- Latina

POS Eﬁ; COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA' TEMPO Km/h Media
1 1 FILALI TAYEB M_C30 |[FITNESS MONTELLO 00:23:20 20,822| 02:52
2 2 DI LORETO MARCO M_E40 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:25:46 18,851| 03:10
3 3 SCIULLO MAURO M_FA45 |ASI INTESATLETICA 00:26:05 18,625| 03:13
4 4 PROIA GIOVANNI M_A20 |POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:26:56 18,037| 03:19
5 5 MERCURI ANDREA M_E40 |ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 00:27:31 17,652| 03:23
6 6 RIGGI STEFANO M_F45 |ASI INTESATLETICA 00:27:46 17,498| 03:25
7 7 IANNARILLI PATRIZIO M_F45 |A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:27:55 17,404| 03:26
8 8 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO M_E40 |LATINA RUNNERS 00:28:08 17,268| 03:28
9 9 FABIETTI STEFANO M D35 |ATLETICA LATINA 00:28:12 17,231] 03:28
10 10 [ANTONUCCI ALESSANDRO M_D35 [A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:28:40 16,948| 03:32
11 11 |MONTIN MIRKO M_C30 |ASD OLIM PALUS LATINA 00:29:01 16,748| 03:34
12 12 [DE CAVE MASSIMO M_D35 [A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:29:12 16,636| 03:36
13 13 |FANTOZZI SARO M_C30 |ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:29:15 16,613 03:36
14 14 [CATENA QUINTO M_H55 |FITNESS MONTELLO 00:29:19 16,574| 03:37
15 15 |ARCHILLETTI ANDREA M_D35 |ATLETICA SETINA 00:29:24 16,530| 03:37
16 16 [BOTTINI ALBERTO M_C30 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:29:29 16,478 03:38
17 17 |BAROLLO PAOLO M_F45 |ASD OLIM PALUS LATINA 00:29:37 16,407| 03:39
18 18 [LUCCHETTI MARCELLO M_F45 [LATINA RUNNERS 00:29:44 16,344| 03:40
19 19 |ABSI SADIDIN M_F45 |A.S.D. RUNFOREVER 00:29:46 16,325| 03:40
20 20 |PULITA LUCA M_A20 |FITNESS MONTELLO 00:29:47 16,316| 03:40
21 21 [VENDITTI SALVATORE M_D35 |ASD FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:29:53 16,263| 03:41
22 22 |ROMANO ANDREA M_A20 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:30:02 16,175| 03:42
23 23 [COLALUCA SERGIO M_H55 |POD. AMATORI MOROLO 00:30:03 16,167 03:42
24 24 |PROIA VINCENZO M_160 |POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:30:04 16,160| 03:42
25 25 [MINICUCCI RICCARDO M_E40 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:30:05 16,148 03:42
26 26 |WOJCIECHOWKI MARCIN M_C30 |ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 00:30:21 16,009| 03:44
27 27 [SUBIACO EMILIO M_H55 |A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:30:22 15,999| 03:45
28 28 |GUSPINI ALESSANDRO M_C30 [(A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:30:23 15,995| 03:45
29 29 |FOGLIETTA GIUSEPPE M_D35 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:30:23 15,989 03:45
30 30 |DEL PRINCIPE MASSIMO M_C30 [(A.S.D. TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO 00:30:27 15,959| 03:45
31 31 |PALOMBI DOMENICO M_D35 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:30:32 15,915| 03:46
32 32 |PARROCCHIA GIANLUCA M_D35 [ASD PODISTICA QUESTURA LATINA 00:30:34 15,894| 03:46
33 33 |MINERVINI SAVERIO M_F45 |Atletica Sabaudia 00:31:02 15,655| 03:49
34 34 |CONDO' MICHELE M_E40 |ASD OLIM PALUS LATINA 00:31:06 15,624| 03:50
35 35 |PASQUAL FABIO M_E40 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:31:09 15,599| 03:50
36 36 |ROSSI GIOVANNI M_E40 |ASD OLIM PALUS LATINA 00:31:09 15,596| 03:50
37 37 |FAIOLA FRANCESCO M_E40 |C. S. La Fontana Atletica 00:31:26 15,454| 03:52
38 38 |FRANZESE MICHELE M_H55 |FITNESS MONTELLO 00:31:27 15,450| 03:53
39 39 [FIORINI FELICE M_H55 |POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:31:28 15,441 03:53
40 40 |GROSSI STEFANO M_G50 [ASD OLIM PALUS LATINA 00:31:44 15,315] 03:55
41 41 |LAZZERI ROBERTO M_G50 [LATINA RUNNERS 00:31:48 15,279 03:55
42 42 |PERNA VINCENZO M_G50 [ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:31:53 15,235| 03:56
43 43 |PROIETTI SIMONE M_A20 |UISP LATINA 00:31:57 15,211| 03:56
44 44 |ROCCO ANTONIO M_E40 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:31:59 15,195| 03:56
45 45 |TORELLI PIERO M_G50 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:32:05 15,147] 03:57
46 46 |BEVILACQUA CLINO M_E40 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:32:20 15,030| 03:59
47 47 |MAGLIONE DOMENICO M_D35 |FITNESS MONTELLO 00:32:24 14,994 04:00
48 48 |PANICO ANIELLO M_I60 |LE PIUME NERE 00:32:33 14,927| 04:01
49 49 |PALOMBI AMERICO M_E40 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:32:37 14,894 04:01
50 50 |CIPOLLA SISTO M_G50 [ATLETICA SETINA 00:32:38 14,891 04:01
51 51 (CERULLI STEFANO M_F45 [UISP LATINA 00:32:40 14,872| 04:02
52 52 |MOLINARI SALVATORE M_FA45 |ATLETICA SETINA 00:32:44 14,840| 04:02
53 53 [COIA ANTONIO M_F45 |A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:32:45 14,837 04:02
54 54 [ZANNIN NICOLA M_G50 [FITNESS MONTELLO 00:32:47 14,821| 04:02
55 55 [FLAMINI ANTONIO M_160 |LATINA RUNNERS 00:32:51 14,791| 04:03
56 56 |GUADAGNINO GIUSEPPE M_E40 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:32:55 14,759| 04:03
57 57 |TIRELLI FRANCO M_F45 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:33:05 14,690| 04:05
58 58 |STAMEGNA SAVIO M_F45 |ATLETICA LATINA 00:33:11 14,646| 04:05
59 59 |BALDASSARRE ANTONIO M_F45 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:33:14 14,622| 04:06
60 60 |VITELLI ALESSANDRO M_D35 [ATLETICA SETINA 00:33:25 14,537| 04:07
61 61 |DI DOMENICO FABRIZIO M_F45 |A.S.D. RUNFOREVER 00:33:33 14,482 04:08
62 62 |VARONE GIUSEPPE M_H55 [A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 00:33:34 14,472| 04:08
63 63 |GATTO MAURO M_E40 |ASD OLIM PALUS LATINA 00:33:41 14,427| 04:09
64 64 |MORELLI STEFANO M_E40 |NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:33:43 14,411 04:09
65 1 TODI VALERIA W_ABC |ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:33:47 14,380| 04:10
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FALZARANO
VOLPE
COPPOLA
BALDACCHINO
DEL GIUDICI
SANTUCCI
FERAGNOLI
NARDACCI

MONTECHIARELLO

GIULIANI
TORRENTE
PREGNOLATO
ADDONISIO
FRATTAROLI
PONSILLO
CIPULLO
MARRA
MINICUCCI
MARSELLA
MAGNANTI
PERONTI

DE ANGELIS
SILVI
FERRONATO
BALESTRIERI
DROGHEI
RAPONI
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PREGNOLATO
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MAGGI
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FRANCESCO
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00:42:10
00:42:16
00:42:17
00:42:47
00:42:52
00:42:58
00:43:04
00:43:17
00:43:17
00:43:56
00:44:05
00:44:11
00:44:13
00:44:18
00:44:29
00:44:39
00:44:40
00:45:14
00:45:19
00:45:26
00:45:35
00:45:37
00:45:48
00:45:51
00:45:51
00:45:53
00:45:54
00:45:58

12,663
12,660
12,658
12,644
12,632
12,556
12,510
12,505
12,504
12,484
12,472
12,476
12,447
12,448
12,394
12,396
12,339
12,336
12,330
12,320
12,324
12,315
12,311
12,297
12,255
12,251
12,230
12,174
12,165
12,131
12,035
11,996
11,968
11,951
11,925
11,824
11,768
11,730
11,714
11,690
11,650
11,637
11,577
11,575
11,572
11,574
11,525
11,525
11,494
11,492
11,359
11,335
11,307
11,281
11,225
11,227
11,062
11,023
10,997
10,990
10,968
10,925
10,883
10,877
10,743
10,722
10,694
10,661
10,651
10,610
10,596
10,598
10,591
10,586
10,573

04:44
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:44
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:30
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:39
05:40
05:40




216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

187
188
189
30
190
191
192
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
193
38
39
40
41
42
194

DI MARCO
LATTANZI
ZANETTI
MARTELLI
LONDRINO
NAIMO

DE SIMONE
BUSSOLETTI
POMPA
SOAVE
MANARIN
ISOLANI
SABBATINO
GALEOTTO
TUFO
PUPATELLO
CIOTTI
FERRARESE
GABERLINI
COocCco
GABRIELLI

ALESSANDRO
DOMENICO
IVAN
MARTINA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
ALFONSO
ANNA
VALENTINA
ANTONELLA
ROBERTA
SANDRA
RAFFAELLA
STEFANIA
GIANCARLO
CATIA

MARIA
FILOMENA
MARTINA
TEODOLINDA
FRANCESCO

M_F45
M_H55
M_D35

W_ABC
M_E40
M_LMN
M_E40
W_HIL
W_ABC
W_E40

W_FG45

W_FG45

W_FG45

W_FG45
M_H55
W_E40
W_E40

W_FG45
W_E40

W_FG45
M_LMN

FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA LATINA

ASD OLIM PALUS LATINA
ASD OLIM PALUS LATINA
ASD OLIM PALUS LATINA

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

FITNESS MONTELLO
FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
FITNESS MONTELLO
FITNESS MONTELLO

UISP LATINA

UISP LATINA

UISP LATINA

ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.EE CIRCEO

00:46:19
00:47:32
00:47:38
00:47:38
00:48:16
00:49:17
00:49:22
00:49:30
00:49:43
00:49:47
00:49:48
00:50:40
00:50:40
00:50:40
00:51:04
00:51:04
00:52:56
00:52:56
00:55:02
00:55:02
00:55:37

10,492
10,221
10,200
10,202
10,066
9,861
9,844
9,816
9,775
9,760
9,758
9,591
9,590
9,589
9,516
9,515
9,181
9,180
8,829
8,829
8,738

05:43
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:57
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:08
06:08
06:08
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:18
06:18
06:32
06:32
06:47
06:47
06:51




